SGSW-2840
Full-Functioned Layer 2 / Layer 4 Managed Switch for Enterprise
and Campus Networking
The PLANET SGSW-2840 is a 24-Port 10/100Mbps Fast Ethernet Switch
with 4-Port Gigabit TP/ SFP Combo interfaces, which boasts high
performance switch architecture. The SGSW-2840 is capable of providing
non-blocking switch fabric and wire-speed throughput as high as 12.8
Gbps, which greatly simplifies the tasks of upgrading the LAN for catering

Data Sheet
5
Ordering Information
SGSW-2840 24-Port 10/100Mbps + 4 Gigabit TP / SFP combo Managed Security Switch
Relative Product
SGSW-2840R 24-Port 10/100Mbps + 4 Gigabit TP / SFP combo Managed Switch with 48V DC Redundant Power
SGSW-2840P 24-Port 10/100Mbps + 4 Gigabit TP / SFP combo Managed PoE Switch
08-08	 C-SGSW2840
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2008 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation
11F, No. 96, Min Chuan Road, Hsin Tien, Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518  	 Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw   	 www.planet.com.tw
VoIP Gateway: vip.planet.com.tw
Available Modules
MGB-GT SFP-Port 1000Base-T Module
MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000Base-SX mini-GBIC module
MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module
MGB-L30 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module-30km
MGB-L50 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module-50km
MGB-L70 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module-70km
MGB-L120 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module-120km
MGB-LA10 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module-10km
MGB-LB10 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module-10km
MGB-LA20 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module-20km
MGB-LB20 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module-20km
MGB-LA40 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module-40km
MGB-LB40 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module-40km
MFB-FX SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) -2KM
MFB-F20 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 20KM
MFB-F40 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 40KM
MFB-F60 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 60KM